
Department Government Date of Receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Whether 
Related Party 

?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable 

1
Employee State Insurance Co-

operation (ESIC)
Yes . 31,29,240 31,29,240 Government Dues NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

2
Employee Provident Fund 

Organisation (EPFO)
Yes . 5107873.00 5107873.00 Government Dues NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Total 82,37,113.00               82,37,113.00            NA NA NA #REF! NA

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

ANNEXURE 7
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Nimriti Stampings Pvt. Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.06.2023; List of creditors till date

List of  Operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of claim 
under verification


